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B.Sc. Microbiology Semester-I 

Date Day Course Code  Name of Course 

01-12-2025 Monday BSMA105 / BSMA116 Mathematics-I 

10-12-2025 Wednesday BSMO111 Cell Biology 

12-12-2025 Friday BSMO113 Biomolecules 

22-12-2025 Monday AECC101 Fundamentals of English 

24-12-2025 Wednesday CBCS109 Management Principles & Practices 

26-12-2025 Friday BSCM116 Basics of Chemistry-I 

 

B.Sc. Microbiology Semester-II 

Date Day Course Code  Name of Course 

05-12-2025 Friday BSPY216 Physics-I 

08-12-2025 Monday BSCM216 Basics of Chemistry-II 

20-12-2025 Saturday BSMO222 Metabolism 

29-12-2025 Monday BSMO221 Molecular Biology 

 

B.Sc. Microbiology Semester-III 

Date Day Course Code  Name of Course 

28-11-2025 Friday BSCM316 / BSCM307 Chemistry-I 

12-12-2025 Friday BSMB303 / BSMO313 Bacteriology 

24-12-2025 Wednesday BSMA316 Mathematics-II 

26-12-2025 Friday BSMB302 / BSMO311 Microbial Genetics 

29-12-2025 Monday BSMO312 
Introduction to Microbiology And Microbial 

Diversity 

31-12-2025 Wednesday CBCS210 Research Methodology 
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B.Sc. Microbiology Semester-IV 

Date Day Course Code  Name of Course 

26-11-2025 Wednesday AECC401 Environmental Studies 

01-12-2025 Monday BSMA415 Biostatistics 

03-12-2025 Wednesday 
BSCM407 / 

BSCM417 
Chemistry-II 

05-12-2025 Friday 
BSMB402 / 

BSMO412 

Recombinant Technology /  

Recombinant DNA Technology 

08-12-2025 Monday BSMO411 Industrial Microbiology 

08-12-2025 Monday BSMB403 Microbial Physiology 

10-12-2025 Wednesday BSMB406 
Microbial Quality Control in Food and 

Pharmaceutical Industry 

10-12-2025 Wednesday BSMO413 Microbial Physiology and Metabolism 
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